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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kam ryn S e ll617
CPG

9.500 8.700 9.2509.300 36.750
1 5T 2 5 1 

1 

Kinley S e ll616
CPG

8.800 9.600 9.3508.750 36.500
7 1 4 2 2 

2 

Na ta lie  Ga ll517
Panhandle

9.200 9.500 9.6008.100 36.400
3T 2T 8 1 3 

3 

M adisyn Kige r613
CPG

9.000 8.500 9.3009.500 36.300
6 8 1 3* 4T

4T

Bres lyn Ca libuso516
Panhandle

9.100 8.700 9.3009.200 36.300
5 5T 3 3* 4T

4T

M adison Chr is tian612
CPG

9.300 8.700 9.2008.700 35.900
2 5T 5 6 6 

6 

M a ic ie  Broussa rd611
CPG

9.200 9.350 8.6008.600 35.750
3T 4 7 7 7 

7 

M ackenz ie  M eyer615
CPG

8.600 9.500 7.6508.650 34.400
8 2T 6 9 8 

8 

Ka ity Cam pbe ll518
Panhandle

8.550 8.400 8.4507.700 33.100
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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